
Division Numéro NoClub Club Division Numéro NoClub Club

1 2063 A.M. ROYAL JUDO POSEIDON RYU 1 5080 JUDO TOP NIVEAU

2 5080 JUDO TOP NIVEAU 2 5079 ROYAL J.C. MONS

3 5145 ROYAL J.C. KANIDO - HERSEAUX A 3 2063 A.M. ROYAL JUDO POSEIDON RYU

4 9001 J.C. SAMBREVILLE A 4 2036 J.C. GREZ-DOICEAU ASBL

5 5082 J.C  DU.GRAND HORNU 5 8047 ROYAL J.C. UCHI-MATA FORRIERES

6 2016 J.C. LE TREFLE N°1 6 2008 J.C. ZITA KYOTEI

7 5079 ROYAL J.C. MONS A 7 9090 J.C. SOMBREFFE

8 9020 ASBL J.C. DE JAMBES A 8 9074 ROYAL J.C. FLORENNES

9 2136 ROYAL CROSSING CLUB SCHAERBEEK A 9 2006 ROYAL BRUSSELS JUDO INSTITUTE

10 6036 ROYAL J.C. VISETOIS 10 9020 ASBL J.C. DE JAMBES

1 8003 J.C. BASTOGNE A 1 9001 J.C. SAMBREVILLE

2 6069 J.C. DOJO LIEGEOIS A 2 5072 J.C. IPPON SOIGNIES

3 5009 KANO TOURNAI ROYAL JUDO CLUB A 3 6069 J.C. DOJO LIEGEOIS

4 6039 J.C. PETIT RECHAIN 4 5009 KANO TOURNAI ROYAL JUDO CLUB

5 6118 ROYAL J.C. PEPINSTER ET DA 5 5017 ROYAL J.C. MONT-S-MARCHIENNE

6 5130 ROYAL J.C. AISEAU PRESLES 6 2127 J.C. THOREMBAIS

7 2036 J.C. GREZ-DOICEAU ASBL 7 6018 J.C. PLOMBIERES ASBL

8 2025 J.C. LA CHENAIE A 8 5111 J.C. SIRAULT

9 2121 J.C. ITTRE A 9 2040 J.C. TORI INCOURT

10 5072 J.C. IPPON SOIGNIES A

11 9020 ASBL J.C. DE JAMBES B

1 9074 ROYAL J.C. FLORENNES A

2 2110 J.C. BUDO BRUXELLES

3 8047 ROYAL J.C. UCHI-MATA FORRIERES

4 5028 ROYAL JUDO CLUB BRUGELETTOIS

5 9001 J.C. SAMBREVILLE B

6 9065 J.C. NAMUROIS

7 9038 ROYAL INTER GEMBLOUX WAVRE

8 6092 J.C. JUDO KODOKAN VALCA

9 6069 J.C. DOJO LIEGEOIS B

10 2017 J.C. AUDERGHEM

11 2040 J.C. TORI INCOURT

12 5075 J.C. ASAHI

1 9074 ROYAL J.C. FLORENNES B

2 8025 J.C. ROYAL KODOKAN MARCHE

3 2013 J.C. JUDO RYU SPORTICTY

4 2136 ROYAL CROSSING CLUB SCHAERBEEK B

5 5041 J.C. JUDO ECAUSSINNES

6 6060 KGL JUDO UND JU-JITSU CLUB EUPEN

7 6137 JUDO NEUPRE WALLONIE

8 6042 ROYAL JUDO BUDO CLUB HERSTAL

9 6069 J.C. DOJO LIEGEOIS C

10 5002 J.C. DEUX HAINE

11 5086 JUDO KODOKAN DOTTIGNIES

1 6018 J.C. PLOMBIERES ASBL A

2 2008 J.C. ZITA KYOTEI

3 5001 J.C. ATHOIS

4 9017 J.C.SEN.NO.SEN - ANDENNE

5 2069 WOLVES JUDO BRUXELLES

6 8003 J.C. BASTOGNE B

7 5151 ROYAL J.C. MONTAGNARD-CHARLERLOI

8 5022 JC IPPON LA LOUVIERE

9 8040 ROYAL J.C. STOCKEM

10 5072 J.C. IPPON SOIGNIES B

11 9090 J.C. SOMBREFFE

1 5009 KANO TOURNAI ROYAL JUDO CLUB B

2 9001 J.C. SAMBREVILLE C

3 5017 ROYAL J.C. MONT-S-MARCHIENNE

4 6018 J.C. PLOMBIERES ASBL B

5 2007 JIGA SPORT ACADEMY

6 8049 J.C. WELLIN

7 2121 J.C. ITTRE B

8 9028 JUDO KODOKAN FLOREFFE

9 2030 JUDO CLUB ST.GILLES

10 6026 J.C. LINCENT

1 2021 J.C. A-B-W - JODOIGNE

2 5145 ROYAL J.C. KANIDO - HERSEAUX B

3 2090 ASBL SEISHIN J.C.

4 5038 E.R. RANSARTOISE DE JUDO - S.BUGLI

5 2105 J.C.REBECQ

6 5111 J.C. SIRAULT

7 5079 ROYAL J.C. MONS B

8 2025 J.C. LA CHENAIE B

9 5034 ROYAL J.C.LESSINOIS

10 5101 ROYAL J.C. ELOUGEOIS
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